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Specifications

Wavelength Part Number m‘;"‘:'m FiberType FiberCore Supply Voltage Connector TEC Amalg TL - .
375nm WS5L5-375-100m-M-DC 0= 100mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA + L] 3 | D-100
WS5L5-395-200m-M-DC 0~—200mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA + (@] | D-100
WS5L5-395-800m-M-DC 0—~800mW MMF <400um 24vDC FC/SMA < Q | D-100
WS5L5-395-1200m-M-DC 0—~1.2W MMF <400um 24vVDC FC/SMA 4 (@] O | D-200
sosnm WS5L5-395-003-M-DC 03w MMF <B650um 24vDC FC/SMA ® [®] 3 | D-300
W5L5-395-005-M-DC 0—5W MMF <1000um 24vVDC FC/SMA x (9] & | D-300
WS5L5-395-007-M-DC 07w MMF <1000um 24vDC FC/SMA x @] () | D-300
WS5L5-400-015m-4-DC 0~ 15mwW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA + (@] O | D-100
WS5L5-400-030m-4-DC 0~ 30mwW SMF 3um 7.5VDC FC/SMA 4 O 3 | D-100
WS5L5-400-015m-PM-DC 0~ 15mwW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC + (0] < | D-100
400nm WSL5-400-030m-PM-DC 0~ 30mwW PMF 3um 7.5VDC FC-APC + 8] ) | D-100
WSL5-400-400m-M-DC 0~ 400mW MMF 105um 7.5VDC FC/SMA + O | D-100
WS5L5-400-1500m-M-DC 0~15W MMF =400um 24vDC FC/SMA Y O 3 | D-100
WS5L5-400-003-M-DC 0-3W MMF =<400um 24vVDC FC/SMA + (@] < | D-200
WSL5-1610-005m-3-DC 0~5mwW SMF Sum 5VDC FC/SMA < [®)] 3 | D-100
WSLS-1610-008m-9-DC 0~ 8mwW SMF Jum SVDC FC/SMA + o] O | 0100
reronm WSLS-1610-005m-PM-DC 0 ~5mW PMF Jum SVDC FC-APC < O O | b-100
WS5L5-1610-008m-PM-DC 0 ~8mW PMF Sum 5VDC FC-APC N (@] O | D-100
WSL5-1625-005m-3-DC 0~5mW SMF Sum 5VDC FC/SMA < (@] | D-100
WS5LS-1625-008m-9-DC 0~8mW SMF Sum 5VDC FC/SMaA + o] © | b-100
1625nm
WS5L5-1625-005m-PM-DC 0 ~5mW PMF Sum 5VDC FC-APC < Q | D-100
WS5L5-1625-008m-PM-DC 0 ~8mW PMF Sum 5VDC FC-APC ~ O | D-100
WSLS-1650-005m-3-DC 0~5mW SMF Sum 5VDC FC/SMA < O | D-100
WSLS-1650-008m-9-DC 0~ 8mwW SMF Sum SVDC FC/SMA v Q O | b-100
1650nm
WSLS-1650-005m-PM-DC 0= 5mwW PMF Gum SVDC FC-APC < @] o | b-100
WSLS-1650-008m-PM-DC 0~8mW PMF Gum SVDC FC-APC + (8] O | b-100
1920nm  JW5L5-1520-400m-M-DC 0~ S00mW MMF 105um 1avoc FC/SMA ¥ O | D-200

Note: v Yes, {O:Optional, x:No.

Other wavelengths available upon request. Please contact: sales@alnair-labs.com

Product Dimension D100 Package View
131mm*90mm*33mm

Technical Support Provided by: Wavespectrum Laser
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Product Dimension D200 Package View
180mm*130mm*35mm
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